
Final rankings - 20 players (1 / 1)

Slovenia - Drzavno prvenstvo 2011
- Open Singles (Roberto Sport) -

Rank. Player

1 Erik SABOLIC (SLO)
2 Simon ZORMAN (SLO)
3 Matej VIDERGAR (SLO)
4 Franci BIZJAK (SLO)
5 Rok SLOKAR (SLO)
5 Dusan MUHIC (SLO)
7 Gasper GUMZEJ (SLO)
7 Jana ROZAC (SLO)
9 Rok SOSTARIC (SLO)
9 Tadej BREZNIK (SLO)
9 David POTRBIN (SLO)
9 Mitja BERIC (SLO)
13 Matevz JERAS (SLO)
13 Bostjan TOMAN (SLO)
13 Damijan ARH (SLO)
13 Robert HRUSOVAR (SLO)
17 Igor PAVLETIC (SLO)
17 David PRESL (SLO)
17 Fabijan LESKOVEC (SLO)
17 Rok SLAPNIK (SLO)
21
21
21
21
21
21

Klemen PSAJD (SLO)
Gregor ZAGORICNIK (SLO)

Arif DURAKOVIC (SLO)
Tjasa KOGOVSEK (SLO)

Tomaz POLJANSEK (SLO)
Erik ISTENIC (SLO)



Final rankings - 4 players (1 / 1)

Slovenia - Drzavno prvenstvo 2011
- Women Singles (Roberto Sport) -

Rank. Player

1 Jana ROZAC (SLO)

2 Tamara GERDEJ (SLO)

3 Tjasa KOGOVSEK (SLO)

4 Maja SUMRADA (SLO)



Final rankings - 2 players (1 / 1)

Slovenia - Drzavno prvenstvo 2011
- Junior Singles (Roberto Sport) -

Rank. Player

1 Tjasa KOGOVSEK (SLO)

2 Erik ISTENIC (SLO)



Final rankings - 13 teams (1 / 1)

Slovenia - Drzavno prvenstvo 2011
- Open Doubles (Roberto Sport) -

Rank. Players

1 Matevz JERAS (SLO) - Rok SOSTARIC (SLO)
2 Franci BIZJAK (SLO) - Bostjan TOMAN (SLO)
3 Matej VIDERGAR (SLO) - David PRESL (SLO)
4 Dusan MUHIC (SLO) - Rok SLOKAR (SLO)
5 Tadej BREZNIK (SLO) - David POTRBIN (SLO)
5 Kevin UKOTA (SLO) - Jana ROZAC (SLO)
7 Simon ZORMAN (SLO) - Erik SABOLIC (SLO)
7 Andrej RIZNER (SLO) - Igor PAVLETIC (SLO)
9 Gasper GUMZEJ (SLO) - Klemen PSAJD (SLO)
9 Joze KREMZER (SLO) - Jozef KREMZER (SLO)
9 Robert HRUSOVAR (SLO) - Damijan ARH (SLO)
9 Tjasa KOGOVSEK (SLO) - Marko STOKELJ (SLO)
13 Gregor ZAGORICNIK (SLO) - Goran JARUZANIN (SLO)
17
17
17
17

Rok SLAPNIK (SLO) - Tomaz POLJANSEK (SLO)
Erik ISTENIC (SLO) - Arif DURAKOVIC (SLO)

Fabijan LESKOVEC (SLO) - Maja SUMRADA (SLO)
Gregor ISTENIC (SLO) - Marko TURK (SLO)



Final rankings - 2 teams (1 / 1)

Slovenia - Drzavno prvenstvo 2011
- Women Doubles (Roberto Sport) -

Rank. Players

1 Jana ROZAC (SLO) - Tamara GERDEJ (SLO)

2 Maja SUMRADA (SLO) - Tjasa KOGOVSEK (SLO)



Final rankings - 10 teams (1 / 1)

Slovenia - Drzavno prvenstvo 2011
- Open D.Y.P (Roberto Sport) -

Rank. Players

1 Robert HRUSOVAR (SLO) - Bostjan TOMAN (SLO)

2 Maja ZURC (SLO) - Fabijan LESKOVEC (SLO)

3 Klemen PSAJD (SLO) - Marko MLAKAR (FRA)

4 Tomaz POLJANSEK (SLO) - David PRESL (SLO)

5 Goran JARUZANIN (SLO) - Andrej RIZNER (SLO)

5 Erik ISTENIC (SLO) - Igor PAVLETIC (SLO)

5 Marko TURK (SLO) - Marko STOKELJ (SLO)

5 Gregor ZAGORICNIK (SLO) - Matevz JERAS (SLO)

9 Damijan ARH (SLO) - Arif DURAKOVIC (SLO)

9 Rok SLAPNIK (SLO) - Gašper PRETNAR (FRA)


